37 3S sITTINGBOURNE - OASIS GCADEMY
MORNING PICK UP POINTS & TIMES

07:25  Snipshill

07:27 St Michaels Road

07:28 Bus Hub - Sittingbourne Station

07:30 Aida Kebab - London Rd, Sittingbourne
07:31 Chalkwell Road, Opp Tesco Express
07:32 Chalkwell Road, Youth Centre

07:33 Crown Road

07:34  Milton High Street

07:35 North Street

07:36  Grovehurst Road, Opp Blue Houses
07:37 Kemsley, Opp Recreation Park

07:38 Kemsley Railway Station

07:38 Kemsley, Opp Post Office

07:39 Iwade - Grovehurst Rd

07:40 Iwade - Opp Helen Thompson Close
07:40 Iwade - School Lane

07:41 Iwade - Sanderling Way

07:44  Sheppey Way

07:48 Thornsett Way, Opp Morrisons

07:49 Rushenden Road, Klondyke Bus Stop
07:50 Queenborough Station

07:51 Main Rd - Castlemere Avenue

07:55 Brielle Way - Pacific Windows

07:58 Opp. Sheerness Train Station

07:59  Millenium Way, Opp Aldi

08:00 High Street - Fire Station

08:01  Trinity Road

08:02 Sheerness Broadway - Catholic Church
08:03 KS Casino

08:04 Richmond Street

08:05 Sheerness, Oasis Academy West Site
08:06 Sheerness, Yacht Club

08:08 Opp. Ship on Shore

08:10 White House

08:11  Bottom Wards Hill - Broadway Minster
08:13 Harps Inn - Fleetwood Close

08:14  Scrapsgate Road

08:15 Oasis Minster East Site

37 3S sITTINGBOURNE - OGSIS GCADEMY
AFTERNOON PICK UP POINTS & TIMES

15:10 Oasis Minster East Site

15:11  Scrapsgate Road

15:12 Harps Inn - Fleetwood Close

15:14  Bottom Wards Hill - Broadway Minster
15:15  White House

15:16  Ship on Shore

15:18 Sheerness, Yacht Club

15:20 Sheerness, Oasis Academy West Site
15:21  Richmond Street

15:22  KS Casino

15:22  Sheerness Broadway - Catholic Church
15:23  Trinity Road

15:24  High Street - Fire Station

15:24  Millenium Way, Aldi

15:25 Sheerness Train Station

15:28  Brielle Way - Pacific Windows

15:31  Main Rd - Castlemere Avenue

15:32  Queenborough Station

15:33 Rushenden Road, Klondyke Bus Stop
15:35 Thornsett Way, Morrisons

15:38 Sheppey Way

15:40 Iwade - Sanderling Way

15:41 Iwade - School Lane

15:42 |wade - Helen Thompson Close

15:43 Iwade - Grovehurst Rd

15:44 Kemsley, Post Office

15:45 Kemsley Railway Station

15:45 Kemsley, Recreation Park

15:47 Grovehurst Road, Blue Houses

15:48 North Street

15:49  Milton High Street

15:50 Crown Road

15:51  Chalkwell Road, Youth Centre

15:52 Chalkwell Road, Tesco Express
15:54  Aida Kebab - London Rd, Sittingbourne
15:55 Bus Hub - Sittingbourne Station

15:56 St Michaels Road

15:58  Snipshill

Refer to the KCC transport website
for information on how to apply for the

KCC
TRAVEL
SAVER

www.kent.gov.uk/education-and-
children/schools/school-transport/KCC-travel-saver

« Contactless Payments
« Cash Tickets
« Single/Return Tickets
« Weekly Tickets

Tickets can be
purchased on board

01795 660066
julia@travel-masters.co.uk

Travelmasters

www.travel-masters.co.uk

373 Bus Services

Sittingbourne - Queenborough - Sheerness
Leysdown - Eastchurch - Minster

0AsIS ACADEMY

FREE
wi )
ZONE

Professional drivers, DBS checked
£5 million public liability insurance
All vehicles have seatbelts

Health and safety risk assesment provided

01795 660066 Sepe 202




37 3Q sHeERNESS - 0OdsIs ACADEMY
MORNING PICK UP POINTS & TIMES

07:25
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:31
07:35
07:37
07:39
07:41
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:13
08:15

W Minster Queensway (just before)

W Minster, Cherry Tree Close

W Minster, Hawthorne Avenue (E-bound)
W Minster, Bridgewater Road
Sheerness, opp Wheatsheaf Gdns
Sheerness, Botany Close

Sheerness, Nore Close

Sheerness St George's Ave (Masonic Hall)
Sheerness Aldi

Sheerness Railway Stn

W Minster, opp Pacific Windows

North Road, Jubilee Crescent
Rushenden Road opp Trafalgar Htl
Rushenden, Cullet Drive

Rushenden, First Avenue

Rushenden, Hillside Ave (S-bound)
Rushenden, Ferry View

Rushenden, First Avenue
Queenborough, Klondyke Ind Est
Queenborough, Railway Stn
Queenborough, Stanley Ave
Queenborough Corner - Opp BP Garage
Halfway, The Rise

Halfway, Holm Place

Halfway, Holmside Ave

Halfway, Sheerness East Working Mens Club
Halfway, The Heritage

Halfway, Banner Way

Minster, Oasis Academy East Site
Minster, Oasis Academy East Site Grounds
Minster, Scrapsgate

Minster, Broadway/Harps Inn

Minster, Bottom Wards Hill

Minster, White House

Sheerness, Yacht Club

Sheerness, Oasis Academy West Site

37 3Q sHeERNESS - OdsIs ACADEMY
AFTERNOON PICK UP POINTS & TIMES

15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:28
15:29
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:45

Sheerness, Oasis Academy West Site
Sheerness, Yacht Club

Minster, White House

Minster, Bottom Wards Hill

Minster, Broadway/Harps Inn

Minster, Scrapsgate

Minster, Oasis Academy East Site Grounds
Minster, Oasis Academy East Site
Halfway, Banner Way

Halfway, The Heritage

Halfway, Sheerness East Working Mens Club
Halfway, Holmside Ave

Halfway, Holm Place

Halfway, The Rise

Queenborough Corner - BP Garage
Queenborough, Stanley Avenue
Queenborough, Railway Stn
Queenborough, Klondyke Ind Est
Rushenden, First Avenue
Rushenden, Ferry View

Rushenden, Hillside Ave

Rushenden, First Avenue
Rushenden, Cullet Drive

Rushenden Road opp Trafalgar Htl
North Road, Jubilee Crescent

W Minster, opp Pacific Windows
Sheerness Railway Stn

Sheerness Aldi

Sheerness St George's Ave - Fire Stn
Sheerness, Nore Close

Sheerness, Botany Close
Sheerness, opp Wheatsheaf Gdns

W Minster, Bridgewater Road

W Minster, Hawthorne Avenue

W Minster, Cherry Tree Close

W Minster Queensway (just before)

37 3L Leysbown - odsis aCADEMY
MORNING PICK UP POINTS & TIMES

07:23
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:37
07:41
07:42
07:45
07:47
07:51
07:53
07:55
07:57
07:59
08:01
08:02
08:07
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13

Leysdown, Bus Station

Leysdown Road/Promenade
Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road
The Oasis Stores

Bayview Public House

Church Rd - Fire Station

Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close
Eastchurch High Street

Eastchurch Rd, Kingsborough Manor
Minster, British Queen Public House
Back Lane

Scocles Road/Harps Estate

Lapwing Close

Thistle Hill

Minster Hospital

Barton Hill Drive

Minster, Scrapsgate Road

Minster Oasis Academy, East Site Grounds
Minster, Scrapsgate Road

Minster, Broadway/Harps Inn
Minster, Bottom Wards Hill

Minster, White House

Sheerness, Yacht Club

Sheerness, Oasis Academy West Site

37 3L Leysoown - odsis aCADEMY
AFTERNOON PICK UP POINTS & TIMES

15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:40
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45

Sheerness, Oasis Academy West Site
Sheerness, Yacht Club

Minster, White House

Minster, Bottom Wards Hill

Minster, Broadway/Harps Inn
Minster, Scrapsgate Road

Minster Oasis Academy, East Site Grounds
Minster, Scrapsgate Road

Barton Hill Drive

Minster Hospital

Thistle Hill

Lapwing Close

Scocles Road/Harps Estate

Back Lane

Minster, British Queen Public House
Eastchurch Rd, Kingsborough Manor
Church Rd - Fire Station

Eastchurch High Street

Leysdown Road/Anne Boleyn Close
Bayview Public House

The Oasis Stores

Leysdown Road/Warden Bay Road
Leysdown Road/Promenade
Leysdown, Bus Station



